Printing time:10:42
SUNDAY, 25.09.2022.

FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full|\yin n Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F;Tzéf_" e G"T;ﬁa.':"ﬁf,','éj:?:f G;?EE%E; Eedlemel U:::; UT?EZ'%;

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 | 22 | dwt [ ow2 [uncer2s | overas | overss | overts | 160v25 | 16ov1s | over0s | averts | over0s | overts | gg | agsor2s| overts | overts
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 4737 |KOR 3 |GYEONGJU PAJU CL. 2.15|3.05/3.503.50|5.90]6.75|10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.50 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.50
11:00| 4836 | JPNLC [ URAWA C.OSAKA 2.2713.2013.203.50|5.20|6.75|9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.92 | 6.50|2.25 |9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.90
11:00| 4838 |JPNLC |S.HIROSH. FUKUOKA 1.8913.35/4.10]2.90 |6.5015.60|13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.202.35]1.85|5.70|2.55|10.5[1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.97 | 3.70
11:00| 4856 |JPN 2 |TOKUSHIMA MITO HOL. 2.21|3.05/3.503.50|5.90]|6.75|10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.50 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.50
11:15{11671|CZH3C|MEZIRICI ROSICE 3.60|4.001.75]5.20|2.60]9.50 |4.30|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|4.30 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.25|1.57 | 4.10|1.45|1.72|2.35 | 1.52
11:15{11672/CZH3C|UNICHOV UHERSK.B. 1.50|4.20 |5.2012.10|7.2513.20|16.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.92|1.62]1.52|3.40]2.25|10.5|1.57 [ 1.92|1.42 | 3.20
11:15{11674/ CZE3A |DUK.P.M21 BOHEM.M21 3.60|3.80|1.78]5.30|2.65]9.50 |4.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.50 {4.10|2.05|7.25|1.60 | 4.10|1.52 | 1.82|2.45 | 1.57
11:15{11675/ CZE3A /ADMIRA P. PRESTICE 1.50|4.205.2012.10|7.2513.25|15.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.97 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95 | 1.45 | 3.30
11:15|11770|CZH3B |ZIZKOV SLOVAN V. 1.27 15.60 [8.00|1.65|13.012.25|38.0]12.37 |1.45|2.05|2.00]1.55|1.35]1.32|2.80]|2.95|16.0|1.82 |2.05(1.27 | 4.20
11:30{11676/CZE3A |PLZEN M21 PISEK 1.15|7.0013.0]1.40|20.011.95|65.012.50|1.40|1.95|1.97|1.47|1.20]1.25|2.35]3.35|22.0(2.05|2.25(1.18 | 5.50
11:30{11681|CZH3C|ZLIN M21 ZNOJMO 1.4714.40(5.30|2.00|7.5013.00|16.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.75|1.5711.45|3.20|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.35 | 2.90
12:00{11142/SP4 5 |UNION A. CERDANY. 1.55|3.50 {6.00]2.35|9.0013.90|20.0]|1.54 12.05|3.80|3.25]|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.30]|2.95|15.0|2.05|2.55|1.75 | 5.50
12:00| 3476 |POL 3 |HUTNIK MOTOR L. 2.35|3.25/290(3.70|4.70|7.00 | 8.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.50 | 3.45|2.90 | 1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.75|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.40
12:00| 4852 |JPN 2 |TOCHIGI RYUKYU 2.321290/3.45]3.70|5.80|7.25|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00|2.55 |9.50|2.15| 3.00 | 2.80 | 4.10
12:00| 4869 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. AZUL KLA. 1.7313.505.00|2.60|7.7514.70|15.0]|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.75|2.00 | 1.77 | 4.90 | 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.30
12:30{ 4755 |CHN 1 |SHAN.PORT GUAN.CITY 1.25|5.70 | 10.5]1.67 | 18.0]2.20|55.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.65|1.35]1.35|2.80|3.50 | 19.0|2.15 | 2.40 | 1.30 | 5.90
12:30| 8985 |SP4 3 |DEP.ARAG. EBRO 2.40|2.95|3.00/3.90|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.43|2.30|4.30|3.45|4.50(3.30|2.15|6.50|2.35|8.50(1.97 | 2.75|2.65 | 3.20
13:00(11143|SP4 4 |BETIS|I SEVILL.I 2.20|3.00/3.30/3.50|5.50|7.00|9.50|1.47 |2.20 |4.10 | 3.35|4.10 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.25]2.30 | 8.50 | 1.95|2.60 | 2.40 | 3.35
13:00{11144/SP4 5 |CACERENO ATL.PASO 1.58|3.45(6.00]2.40|9.5014.10|20.0]11.47 |2.20|4.10|3.35]|2.95|2.00]|1.72|4.50|3.05|16.0|2.25|2.80|1.87 | 5.80
13:00(11145/SP4 4 |CADIZ Il MAR MENOR 3.05|290/2.40]5.20|3.90]|9.50 |8.00|1.41|2.35|4.70 | 3.50|6.00 (4.70 |2.35|8.50|2.15|6.75|1.97 | 2.80 | 3.30 | 2.65
13:00{11151|SP4 5 |DIOCESANO MELILA 2.70|3.0012.5514.40|4.10]8.50 | 8.50|1.54 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.25|4.80 | 3.60 | 2.15|6.75|2.10 | 6.50| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.65 | 2.55
13:00{11152/SP4 5 |SOCCUELL. NAVALCAR. 2.45|2.85|3.00/4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.35|4.70 | 3.50|4.70 | 3.45|2.20 |6.75]2.30 | 8.501.97 | 2.80 | 2.70 | 3.30
13:00(11157|SP4 5 |[ESTEPONA CD CORIA 2.25|3.05/3.15]13.60|5.10]|7.25|9.50|1.54 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.25|3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.25|2.20 | 8.00|1.82|2.45]2.30 | 3.00
13:00{11158/SP4 4 |UCAM MUR. JUVENT.T. 2.00|3.10/3.7013.25|5.90|6.25|10.5|1.43|2.30 |4.30 | 3.45|3.80 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 6.00 | 2.70 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.752.30 | 3.80
13:00{11223/SP3 1 |LINARES ALCORCON 2.50|3.10/2.80|4.20|4.70]8.00 |8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(4.30(3.35|2.05|7.00|2.15|7.5011.83|2.45]|2.55|2.80
13:00(11234/SP3 1 |REAL M.Il BADAJOZ 1.80|3.35(4.40|2.80|6.7515.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15|{2.30|1.82|5.90|2.65|11.0[1.95|2.55[1.92 | 3.99
13:00(11235/SP3 1 |MAJADAHO. CEUTA 1.95|3.30/3.80|3.10 |/ 5.8015.80|11.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60|2.90]3.35|2.501.87 |5.90|2.45|10.5|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.40
13:00{11297|SP3 2 |REAL UN. ALCOYANO 3.45|3.00/2.20/5.80|3.60]|10.0|7.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.50 | 5.40 | 2.45 | 9.50|2.05|7.00(2.10|2.90 | 3.90 | 2.60

13:00111305/SP3 2 |LOGRONES INTERCITY 3.45|3.20|2.10(5.50 | 3.35]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.70 | 4.80 [ 2.35 |9.00 | 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.82 | 2.45[3.20 | 2.20

13:0011306/SP3 2 |SABADELL CALAHORRA |2.25/3.00|3.303.70 | 5.60]7.25|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 7.00 ] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45

13:00111307|SP3 2 |ATL.BAL. UD LOGR. 2.00|3.25|3.70(3.20 |1 6.00]6.00 | 11.0)1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.50 | 2.65[1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5]|1.95 | 2.60 [ 2.20 | 3.60
13:0011738 ESP1 |ATL.MAD.W ALAVES W 1.12]8.00 | 16.0]1.32 | 25.0 3.55|1.251.68 | 1.75 1.95|2.001.10|5.20
13:00] 4281 |UKR 1 |MINAJ LVIvV 2.35/3.10|3.10f3.70 | 5.20]7.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.80 | 3.00 [ 1.97 |6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 [ 2.35 | 2.95
13:00| 4738 |KOR 3 |GIMHAE YANGJU C. 1.63|3.50 | 5.40)2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|2.80|2.05]1.72|5.10)2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.55] 1.80 | 4.90
13:00/8970 |SP4 2 |UD LOG.II SES.RIVER 3.50|3.25|2.05(5.60 |3.30]10.5|6.00]1.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 | 4.90 [ 2.35|9.50 | 1.87 | 6.00]|1.85|2.45[3.25 | 2.15
13:00| 8977 |[SP4 3 |IBIZAIP PRAT 1.75|3.25|4.70)12.75|7.75)15.40 | 16.0| 1.41 | 2.35 | 4.70 | 3.50 | 3.45 | 2.30 [ 1.87 | 5.50 | 2.85 2.15]2.80)2.05 | 4.80
13:00/ 8978 |SP4 3 |LEIDAE. PENYA DEP 2.45|2.80|3.05[4.00|5.20]8.00 |9.50)1.36 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.70]4.90 | 3.50 [ 2.20 | 6.75]2.35 | 8.50 | 2.00 | 2.85[2.85 | 3.45
13:00| 8986 |SP4 3 |TERRASSA FORMENT. 2.25|2.95|3.25(3.60|5.40]7.25|9.50)|1.43|2.30 4.30|3.45]|4.20|3.10|2.05|6.50]2.35|8.50|1.97 | 2.75[2.50 | 3.45
13:15111874/NL1W |FORT.S. W FEYEN.W 2.80|3.70|2.15(4.40/3.30]8.00 | 5.80)2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]3.40 | 3.10 [1.77 |5.90|1.65 |4.90|1.37 | 1.60 [ 1.95 | 1.65
13:30111706/KINC | THAILAND TRINIDAD 1.65|3.60 |5.10)12.55 |7.75|4.20 | 15.0| 1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.92]1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
13:30| 5672 |NOR3 |BRATTVAG ULL KISA 3.50|4.00|1.77|5.10 | 2.55]9.00 |4.302.70 | 1.35]1.92 1 1.95]4.00 | 3.90 [1.87 |6.75]1.52 | 3.90|1.35 | 1.57 [ 2.15 | 1.45
13:30| 8990 |[SP4 1 |LAREDO POLVORIN 2.40]2.90|3.15[4.00|5.50]8.0010.0)1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.504.70 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 [ 2.80 | 3.50
13:45111722 FR1W |PSGW FLEURY W 1.10]9.00 | 14.0]1.25 | 20.0 3.201.25]1.65|1.75 2.05|2.15]1.08 | 4.70
14:0011322 DEN 4 |HOLSTEBRO |SFB OURE 1.75|3.60 | 4.30)2.65 | 6.50|4.30 | 11.0|2.55 |1.45|2.15|2.05|2.15|1.92]1.57 |4.10)2.05|9.50|1.48 | 1.75] 1.52 | 2.65
14:0011673|SVE1 |KALMARW PITEAW 5.004.00|1.55(7.00|2.25]14.0|3.60)1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]6.50 | 6.75[2.50 | 12.0|1.62 | 3.901.82]2.20 [ 3.70 | 1.60
14:0011697 DEUW |POTSDAMW | DUISBUR.W 1.60|4.30 4.20)2.25|5.70|3.50 | 11.0]2.90 |1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|1.85|1.70 | 1.47 | 3.25|1.97 |9.00 | 1.37 | 1.47 | 1.32 | 2.25
14:00 11698 DEUW |BAYERN W WERDER W 1.05]11.5]22.0]1.18 | 30.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67 2.20|2.30]1.05|5.90
14:00|4334 |RUS 2 |VELES M. KAMAZ 2.40]2.95|3.10[4.00 | 5.40]8.00 | 9.501.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.50|3.402.15|7.25]2.35|9.50|1.98 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.35
14:00| 5424 |SWE3 |PITEA OREB.SYR. 2.25|3.70|2.65(3.45/4.10]6.25|7.75]12.25]|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.90 | 2.55[1.70 | 5.30 | 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.80 | 2.00
14:00| 5425 |SWE3 |SOLLENTU. VASALUNDS 2.70|3.702.20{4.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.90 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]3.45|3.00 [ 1.82 |6.00 | 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
14:00| 5426 |[SWE3 |TEAM THO. MOTALA 9.50 1 6.50 | 1.20[14.0 | 1.47 2.701.35|1.87 | 1.90 1.70/1.9014.20 | 1.18
14:00| 5481 |SW4N |GUTE UPSALA IF 2.05]3.70|2.95[3.15/4.70]5.60 | 8.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.60 | 2.30 [ 1.62 |4.90 | 1.82 | 6.25]|1.42 | 1.65[1.67 | 2.05
14:00| 5675 |NOR3 |ALTA TREFF 1.90|3.90 |3.15]2.85|4.90|4.90|8.50|2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.30|2.10]1.60 |4.20)1.80 | 6.75|1.40|1.60 ] 1.55 |2.10
14:00| 5782 |[FIN3C |NARPES K. KAJAANIN 1.70 1 4.10 | 3.80)2.50 | 5.40|4.00 | 9.50|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.05|1.85]1.55|3.80|2.00|7.75|1.40|1.62|1.47 | 2.35
14:00| 5783 |[FIN3C |OTP KOMEETAT 1.45|4.40/5.50)11.97 |7.50|2.95|17.0|2.70 |1.35|1.92 | 1.95|1.67 |1.52]1.45|2.95]|2.20|10.5|1.40|1.65]1.30 | 2.85
14:00| 8979 |DEN1 |THISTED W SUNDBIW 1.97 |13.70 | 3.10 ) 3.05 | 5.00 | 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.25]1.70 |4.90 | 1.95|7.00 | 1.55|1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
14:00| 8987 |DEN 3 |AB KOBEN. B93 3.45|3.45|2.00(5.20|3.10]9.00 | 5.60)|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|4.10 | 3.80 [1.95|7.25|1.62 | 4.90|1.45|1.65[2.30 | 1.65
14:3012039 ENG 3 |PLYMOUTH IPSWICH 3.50|3.30|2.21|5.60 |3.50]11.0|6.75]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]6.00 | 5.00 [ 2.40 | 10.0|1.95 | 6.50 | 1.82 | 2.45[3.25 | 2.25
14:30| 5355 | TUR3B|BAYBURT ARNAVUTK. 4.40/3.35/1.80]6.75|2.80|13.05.40|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.50 | 6.50]2.65|11.0|1.82|5.90|1.95|2.55]3.99 | 1.92
15:00 11137/ SE4SG|KARLSKR. HOGSBY 1.534.00|5.20)2.20 | 7.503.40 | 15.0|1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.15|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.45| 11.0|1.72|2.10 | 1.52 | 3.60
15:00 11146/ SE4SG|OSTERLEN ROSENGARD ]2.95|3.70 |2.05]4.70 | 3.15|8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.00 | 3.40]1.82|6.75]|1.70 | 5.00 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 1.75
15:0011712)NO4G1|KJELSASII 0S TURN 4.10|4.40|1.60]5.80 | 2.25 3.201.25]1.70 | 1.80 1.35/1.4012.10|1.30
15:00{11713)NO4G1|SKEID Il GR.IL1I 2.00|3.80|2.95[2.95|4.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 | 1.85 1.321145]1.52|1.85
15:00| 3194 |DE 4N |TEUTON.05 REHDEN 1.48 4.20 6.00)2.10 |9.503.1022.0|2.55|1.45]|2.15|2.05|1.85|1.60 ) 1.47 |3.35)|2.40 | 12.0|1.52|1.85]1.37 | 3.35
15:00| 3195 |DE 4N |PHONIX L. HAMBUR.II 2.70|3.25|2.50(4.30/4.10]8.00 | 7.50)2.191.60 | 2.552.40]3.90 | 3.20 [ 1.87 |6.25]1.82 | 5.90|1.53 | 1.80 [ 2.15 | 2.05
15:00/ 3196 |DE 4N |H.KIEL Il KICKER.E. 1.25|5.70/9.50)1.63 17.012.20|50.0|2.70 |1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.30 ) 1.30 | 2.55]3.05 | 18.0| 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.50
15:00/ 4036 |[ESP 2 |BURGOS LEVANTE 3.40|3.00|2.40(5.70 |3.90]10.5|8.00)1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]6.25|5.30 [2.45/10.0]2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85 | 3.60 | 2.65
15:00| 4335 |RUS 2 |KRASNO.II NEFTEKH. 2.702.90|2.75[4.50 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.004.80 | 3.60 [2.15|7.25]2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.65 | 2.70
15:00|4752 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. HENAN S. 2.63|3.15|2.75(4.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|4.20 | 3.35[2.00 | 7.00|2.05 | 7.001.77 | 2.25[2.40 | 2.60
15:00| 5343 | TUR3A|HEKIM.T. KARACABEY 2.45|3.00|2.95(4.10|5.00]8.00 |9.00)|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.20 | 3.30 [ 2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.95

15:00| 5349 |TUR3A|PAZARSPOR  |KASTAMON. 3.10]3.10]2.30|5.20 |3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.30 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.97 | 6.75]| 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.35
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
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15:00| 5350 | TUR3A|ADIY.1954 DIYARBEK. 1.9213.35/3.80|3.05/5.8015.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.05|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 9.50|1.832.25[1.95 | 3.15
15:00| 5354 | TUR3B|SIVAS D. AFJET 3.20|3.20/2.205.20|3.50]9.50 | 6.75|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 | 4.40 |2.20 |9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.85 | 2.10
15:00| 5452 |SW4S |T.VAGNH. UN.NORDIC 7.25|5.30/1.30]/9.50 | 1.67 3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75 1521162295 |1.18
15:00| 5476 |[SW4N |GAUTHIOD NORDVARM. 1.62|4.2014.2012.35|/5.9013.70|10.5]12.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.00 | 1.77 | 1.52 | 3.60 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.47 [ 1.72 | 1.45 | 2.60
15:00| 5477 |SW4N |YXHULTS VANERS.FK 1.55|4.30 |4.60|2.20 /6.5013.40|13.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]|1.87 |1.67]1.47|3.30]|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.65
15:30| 5344 |TUR3A|ZONGULDAK  |ISKENDER. 3.50|3.25/2.05|5.60|3.30]|10.5|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 (4.90|2.35|9.50|1.87 |6.00|1.85|2.45]|3.25|2.15
15:45| 2494 |SCOC |CLIFTONV. QUEEN.P. 2.35|3.7012.55]3.50|4.00|6.50 | 7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.15|2.65|1.77 | 5.50|1.82 |5.90|1.52 | 1.80|1.95 | 2.10
16:00{11135/SE4SG|KRISTIAN. ASARUMS 1.57|4.30 |4.40|2.25|6.25|3.45|12.012.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.87 |1.70]|1.47 | 3.35]2.05|9.00 | 1.47 | 1.62 | 1.40 | 2.55
16:00{11256|ENGP |BRIGHTO.W READING W 2.25|3.60/2.7013.50|4.30]|6.75|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25(2.70|1.85|5.90|1.92 |6.50|1.62|1.95]|1.97 | 2.35
16:00({11383 NO4G6/HARSTAD LORENSKOG 7.00|5.201.32110.0|1.72 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1.5511.7213.10 | 1.20
16:00/11677|SVE1 |AIKW ESKILST.W 7.50|4.70/1.33]11.0|1.82]33.0|2.45|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15(9.50 |9.50|2.75|16.0|1.42 |3.10|1.77 | 2.00 | 4.40 | 1.35
16:00{11678/SVE1 |UMEAW OREBRO W 2.65|3.7012.2514.20|3.45]8.00 |6.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.50 | 3.05|1.82 |6.00|1.72 |5.30|1.50 | 1.72|2.10 | 1.85
16:00{11690/BUR 1 |RUKINZO MUSONGATI 2.40|2.80|3.25]14.00 | 5.60 1.36 12.90 | 5.40 | 3.80 2.3513.2012.95|3.90
16:00(11693 BUR 1 |MAGARA YB VITALO 3.10|3.00|2.35]|5.40 | 3.90 1.5512.30|4.40|3.35 2.00|2.8013.30|2.60
16:00{11699NO4G1|LYN STABAE.Il 1.25|5.80(8.0011.52 | 10.5 3.60|1.20|1.50 | 1.67 1.5211.62(1.13|3.05
16:00{11700 NO4G6|BOSSEKOP MJOND. Il 3.05|4.001.90|4.60|2.75 3.60|1.20|1.55|1.72 1.25/1.30(1.70 | 1.37
16:00{11714[NO4G2/HODD II ELVERUM 9.00|6.001.23]12.0|1.52 3.2011.25|1.65|1.75 1.62|1.7213.40 | 1.15
16:00| 3197 |DE 4N |HILDESH. BREMER SV 1.3714.60|7.50]1.90|13.0/2.60|33.0]12.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.72{1.50|1.42|3.10]|2.75|16.0|1.75 | 2.05 | 1.35 | 4.20
16:00| 3477 |POL 3 |RADUNIA OLIMP.E. 1.7513.504.50|2.70 | 7.0014.60|12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.45|2.00 | 1.67 |4.40|2.25|10.5|1.68 | 2.05|1.67 | 3.20
16:00| 4332 |[RUS 2 (AKRONT. UFA 2.85|3.10/2.45]14.80|4.10]9.00 |8.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(5.20(3.90|2.15|7.75|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45]|2.80 | 2.45
16:00| 4336 |RUS 2 |SHINNIK RUBIN 3.60|3.30/2.00/5.60|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|5.90 | 5.00 |2.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00|1.88|2.503.30 | 2.10
16:00| 5345 | TUR3A KIRKLAR. VAN SPOR 2.35|3.00/3.103.80|5.20]|7.50|9.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.10 | 6.75]2.25 |9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.45 | 3.10
16:00| 5346 | TUR3A SARIYER SERIK B. 2.30|3.20/3.00/3.70|5.00|7.25|9.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|3.70 | 2.95|1.97 | 6.50|2.05|8.001.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.75
16:00| 5427 |SWE3 |[STOCKHOLM |UMEA 1.92|3.7013.2012.95|5.0015.10|8.50]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.50|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.55 [ 1.80 | 1.72 | 2.35
16:00| 5428 |SWE3 |GEFLE IF KARLS. 1.45|4.305.70|2.00 | 8.0012.95|18.0]12.37 |1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0|1.52 {1.82|1.37 | 3.30
16:00| 5482 |SW4N |IFK STOC. OSTERAKER 2.05|3.80/2.90]3.10|4.50]|5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|2.50 |2.20|1.62 |4.70|1.77 |6.00|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
16:00| 5483 |[SW4N |JARFALLA KVARNSV. 1.62|4.30 4.1012.30 | 5.80 2.7011.35|1.92 | 1.95 1.37 1157 1.37 | 2.35
16:00| 5682 INORP |ARNA B.W ROAW 1.62|3.70 |5.2012.40 | 7.75 2.29 (155|240 215 1.60|1.971.52|3.30
16:00| 5683 INORP |KOLBOT W LSK KV.W 3.30|3.35/2.10]5.30 | 3.30 2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40 1551182250 |1.82
16:00| 6050 LND |ANDORRA LATVIA 4.60|3.40(1.85|8.00(3.00(17.0|5.80]|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|8.50|7.50]2.90|13.0]1.90|6.25|2.20 |2.85|4.70 | 2.20
16:00| 6051 LND |MOLDOVA LIECHTEN. 1.25|5.80(12.0|1.77 |23.012.40|70.0]1.80|1.90|3.25|2.80]|2.101.52]1.50 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 25.0 | 2.70 | 3.10 | 1.47 | 9.00
16:00| 6709 |INFRY |SCOTL.M21 N.IR.M21 1.63|3.60 |5.20]2.50|8.00(4.10|15.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.30 | 1.87 | 1.67 |4.30|2.55 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
16:20(11724/ UAE 2 |AL JAHAM. AL ARABI 4.90|3.701.65|7.25|250(14.0/3.90]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|5.90|5.90]2.25|10.5|1.57 | 3.70|1.55 | 1.85|3.05 | 1.50
16:20(11725 UAE 2 |AL TAAWON AL THAID 2.40|3.25/2.803.80|4.60|7.25|8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.50(2.80|1.825.90|1.92 |6.50|1.55|1.85]2.05|2.30
16:20{11771|UAE 2 |D.AL HISN F.HISPAN. 1.35/4.80(7.50|1.85|13.012.55|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.65|1.45]1.40|3.00]|2.75|16.0(1.70 | 1.98 | 1.30 | 3.90
16:20{11776|UAE 2 EMIRATES HATTA 1.55|3.905.60|2.25|85013.45|17.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.05|1.72|1.55|3.60]2.55|11.0(1.60 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.50
16:30{11707/KINC |MALAYSIA TAJIKIST. 2.40|3.00/3.0513.90|5.30|7.75|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 3.15
17:00{11257|[ENGP |LEICES.W AVILLAW 4.10|3.80(1.70|5.90 |2.50(11.0|4.30]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 5.30 | 2.25|9.50 | 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 3.10 | 1.67
17:00{11280 ENGP |WEST HW MAN.UTD W 7.2514.60|1.35[11.0|1.90]30.0|2.65|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45(9.50|9.50(2.90|15.0|1.50|3.2511.95|2.20|4.80|1.40
17:00{11308/SP3 2 |CORNELLA CASTELLON 3.40|3.10/2.15]5.70|3.50|10.0 | 6.75| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 [ 4.90 | 2.40 |9.00|1.95 |6.50|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.35
17:00{11683/ ARG 1 |COMUN.W INDEPEN.W 9.00|5.30|1.2816.0|1.70 2.70 (140197 | 1.97 1.7211.9714.30 | 1.22
17:00{11689 ARG 1 [EXCURS.W GIMN.LP W 8.00|5.30/1.30|14.0|1.73 2.90(1.35|1.90 | 1.90 1.62|1.85(3.60 | 1.22
17:00{11701|DEUW |FREIBUR.W EINTR.F.W 3.70|3.80|1.75|5.40|2.65]|10.0 |4.60|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65 | 2.45|5.20 |4.40|2.15|9.00|1.67 | 4.40(1.70|2.00 | 2.75 | 1.67
17:00/11702/NO4G6|STROMG.II MJOLNER 1.32|5.20(7.00|1.72 | 10.0 2.90(1.30|1.80|1.85 1.55|1.7211.20 | 3.10
17:00{11703 DEUW |[ESSEN W SV MEPP.W 1.95|3.80(3.05|2.95|4.7015.30|8.50]2.50 | 1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|2.35|2.15]|1.60 |4.40 | 1.77 | 6.75| 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.57 | 2.00
17:00{11708|ICE1W |[SELFOS W BREIDAB.W 520|420 1.50]|7.25|2.10 2.15(1.55|2.35|2.15 1.60|1.95(3.30|1.45
17:00{11709|/ICE1W |KEFLAV.W IBVW 3.45|3.80|1.82]5.20|2.75 2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10 1.50|1.802.40 | 1.60
17:00{11710/ICE1W |THR.R. W KR REYK.W 1.206.50(9.5011.45|12.0 3.20|1.25|1.65|1.75 1.7011.801.13 | 3.50
17:00{12140/FI2PF |E.LF. JAPS 1.663.904.70|2.40|7.0013.70|14.0]2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.97 | 1.77 |1 1.50 | 3.50 | 2.15 | 10.0 | 1.45 [ 1.65 | 1.42 | 2.70
17:00(12141|FI2PT |PK-35 PARGAS IF 1.47|4.30 |6.75]1.98|11.012.80|27.0]2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|1.70 | 1.52|1.45|3.15]2.40 | 12.0|1.57 | 1.77 | 1.35 | 3.45
17:00| 1355 |URY 1 |RENTISTAS P.COLONIA 2.70|2.80/2.90|4.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 5.30 | 3.70 | 2.25 | 8.00|2.35 |9.50|2.00 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.30
17:00{1376 |DIVIN |SPORT.T. 2 DE MAYO 1.35/4.508.5011.93|16.012.75|35.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.10 | 1.60 | 1.55|3.50 | 3.35|23.0|2.15|2.55|1.50 | 6.25
17:00| 1459 |ARG 2 |TRIS.SUA. GIMNAS.J 1.50|3.70 {7.00|2.30 | 13.013.60 | 28.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.65|1.90|1.72|4.50 | 3.35|19.0|2.35|2.90 | 1.82 | 6.50
17:00| 1529 |BRA20 |COR.M20 PALM.M20 2.50|3.15/2.75|4.10|4.60|8.00 |8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.20 | 3.35|2.00 |6.75]2.05|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.35 | 2.55
17:00| 1846 |BEL C |AALST WESTERLO 13.0/7.50(1.15]22.0 | 1.37 4.00(1.20|1.53 | 1.67 1.77 1 1.8713.99 | 1.08
17:00| 1847 |BEL C |KNOKKE BEERSC.W. 7.50|4.80/1.35/13.0|1.85]33.0|2.55|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|9.00 (9.00|2.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.00(1.70 | 1.98 |1 3.90 | 1.30
17:00{1917 |SVN 2 |BRINJE FUZINAR 2.40|3.30/2.75]13.80|4.40]|7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.30(2.75|1.80 |5.70|1.87 | 6.50|1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.15
17:00{ 1918 |[SVN 2 |ROGASKA BELTINCI 1.55|3.80(5.80]2.25|9.0013.60|17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.20 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.80|2.65|12.0|1.78 | 2.15|1.57 | 4.10
17:00| 2594 |IRL 2 |BRAY WATERFORD 510|3.70 11.66|7.75|2.45]|14.03.90|2.19|1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40|6.25 |6.00 | 2.35 | 10.5|1.60 | 3.99 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.40 | 1.57
17:00| 3349 |AT3W |DORNBIRN. FC EGG 2.75|3.80/2.15]4.20|3.25]|8.00 | 5.80|2.90|1.30{1.80 |1.85|3.15(2.90|1.67 | 5.70|1.57 |4.50(1.32|1.45|1.77 | 1.55
17:00| 4337 |RUS 2 BALTIKA ENISEY 1.90|3.35[3.90|3.05|6.0015.70|12.0]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 5.70 | 2.45 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
17:00| 4338 |RUS 2 |VOLGAR A. ALANIA 3.50|3.15/2.10|5.60|3.40]|10.0 | 6.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.90 | 5.00 | 2.40 |9.50|1.95 | 6.25]1.87 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.20
17:00|{ 4339 |RUS 2 |ARS.TULA VOLGA U. 1.5313.50(7.00]2.40|13.013.90|25.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|2.95|1.971.72|4.80|3.30 | 19.0(2.35(2.90 | 1.87 | 7.00
17:00| 4626 [HRV 2 |ZMIJAVCI ORIJENT 2.10|3.25/3.35/3.35|5.40]|6.00|9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.25 |9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.90
17:00| 5437 |SWE3 |LJUNGSK. FALKENB. 2.95|3.7012.05|4.70|3.20|9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10| 1.52 | 1.85]2.30 | 1.82
17:00| 5497 |SW4V |ONSALA ASSYR.BK 1.1218.5013.011.30 | 19.0 2.90(1.30|1.70 | 1.80 1.97 12.10(1.10 | 4.90
17:00| 5676 |NOR3 |ASKER EIDSVOLD 1.6714.203.90|2.40|5.6013.90|10.0]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00]2.00|1.82]1.52|3.70]2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62|1.45|2.35
17:15| 4037 [ESP 2 |LUGO OVIEDO 3.20|3.00 2.50|5.60|4.10]|10.5|8.50|1.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.45|6.25 | 5.10 |2.40 | 10.0|2.25|7.501.98 | 2.85|3.40 | 2.70
17:30{11679 CZE3A |SOKOL H. KRALUV D. 2.25|3.70/12.65]3.45|4.2016.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.00 | 2.55|1.72 5.30|1.82 |6.00|1.50 | 1.72 | 1.85 | 2.10
17:30{11682/ CZH3B|SOKOL Z. TEPL.M21 1.35/4.80(6.75]1.80 | 10.5 2.70 (1.35|1.92 | 1.95 1.52|1.80|1.25|3.25
17:50| 2941 |QATLC|SAILIYA AHLIDOHA 3.30|3.80|1.875.00|2.80]8.50|4.70|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|4.00 | 3.70 | 1.90 | 7.25|1.62 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 1.65
18:00(11236/SP3 1 |PONTEVED. REAL L. 1.9213.303.90|3.105.9015.70|11.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.45]1.87 |6.00|2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 3.60
18:00(11335/SP4 1 |MAR.DE L. ZAMORA S. 2.25|3.00/3.303.70|5.60]|7.25|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.20 | 3.10 | 2.05 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.35
18:00{11694 ENGP |CHELSEAW MAN.CIT.W 1.55|4.00 |5.00|2.20|7.0013.60|14.011.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]2.20 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.80|2.40 | 12.0|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.57 | 3.60
18:00(11855 ESP1 |VILLARR.W BARCEL.W 40.025.01.01175.01.12 5.80(1.10|1.30|1.42 4.004.30(6.50 | 1.01
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FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime ~Full |y in Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over T Compintions  [BolinFst Hlf - JoalinFit il e | Goa | Goal |

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ i X 2 11 22 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overlS5 | 18ov25 | 16ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overl5 | gg | ggBov25 | overlS | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 7 9 605 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 515 517 574 | 520 | 524

18:00({11856/GHA 1 |K.ROYALS NSOATR. 1.75|3.40 | 4.70 1.72|2.00
18:00{11857|GHA 1 |KARELA DREAMS 2.15|2.95|3.60 1.41|2.70
18:00{11858 GHA 1 |B.G.STARS BECH.UTD. 2.15|3.00 | 3.50 1.47 | 2.50
18:00(11865 GHA 1 |ADUANA S. SAMARTEX 1.25|5.50 | 10.0 2.29 | 1.55
18:00| 3350 |AT3WT|TELFS IMST 2.05|4.00|2.80]3.05|4.30 3.60|1.20|1.55(1.72 1.25|1.30|1.40 | 1.65
18:00| 4333 |RUS 2 |DYN.MAK. RODINA 2.15|3.10/3.403.50|5.50|6.50 | 10.0 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.85|1.95 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.20
18:00| 5456 |SW4S |VARMBOLS IFK ESK. 7.751540/1.28|11.0|1.65]37.0|2.25(2.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|9.00 |9.00 |2.55|15.0|1.32|2.50|1.62|1.823.50 | 1.20
18:00| 5784 [FIN3C |JS HERCU. oLs 2.20|3.7012.70|3.40 | 4.20|6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90 | 2.55|1.72 | 5.20|1.82 |6.25|1.50 | 1.72 | 1.82 | 2.10
18:00| 8971 |SP4 2 |UTEBO IZARRA 2.30|290/3.35/3.80|5.90]|7.50|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.50 | 3.40|2.20 |7.25|2.55|9.5012.15|3.00|2.85 | 3.99
18:00| 8972 |SP4 2 |TARAZONA BEASAIN 1.90|3.20{4.1013.10|7.0015.90|13.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.55]1.92 |6.25]2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.50
18:00| 8980 |SP4 2 |ALFARO TUDELANO 260|290 |2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00(1.98|2.85]2.90|3.10
18:00| 8988 |[SP4 3 |UE OLOT VALENC.II 2.60|2.60|3.10/4.30|5.30|9.00|10.0|1.31|2.70 | 5.30 | 4.00 | 5.10 | 3.70 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.35 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 2.95] 3.20 | 3.70
18:00{8991 |SP4 1 |PALENC.CA BERGANT. 2.30|3.00/3.203.80|5.50]|7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.20 |9.501.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.25
18:30{11704/NO4G6|LILLES.Il SENJA 1.30 | 5.30 | 7.25]1.65 | 9.50 3.60|1.20|1.50 | 1.67 150|157 |1.15|2.70
18:30(11705/CIV KORHOGO SPORTIL.G. 7.50|4.001.43]114.0|2.10 1.722.00|3.60 | 2.90 2.25|2.7016.25|1.62
18:30| 1404 |CHIL2 |DEP.IQUL. U.CONCEP. 2.50|3.002.90[4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 |9.00(1.92|2.65]2.70 | 3.00
18:45|1494 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. A.S.DOM. 1.57|3.60 |6.00|2.40 | 10.0/4.00|20.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.971.67|4.70]|2.95|14.0(/2.10 |2.60 | 1.75 | 5.50
19:00(11147|SP4 5 |VILLANOV. LEGAN.II 2.05|3.00/3.7013.30|5.90]6.25|10.5|1.43|2.30 |4.30 | 3.45|3.80 | 2.80 | 2.00 | 6.00|2.70 | 9.50|2.05|2.75]2.30 | 3.80
19:00{11153/SP4 5 |CD GVAD. ALCORC.II 2.05|3.15/3.503.30|5.50]|6.00|10.0|1.54 | 2.05|3.80|3.25|3.45[2.70|1.87 | 5.75|2.40 |9.5011.90 | 2.50 | 2.15 | 3.30
19:00(11154/SP4 4 |EL EJIDO GRANAD.B 2.80|290|2.55]4.70|4.20|9.00 | 8.50|1.43|2.30 |4.30 | 3.45|5.30 ({3.99|2.35|7.50|2.20 | 7.501.95|2.70 | 3.05 | 2.80
19:00{11159/SP4 4 |YECLANO VELEZ CF 2.25|295|3.25(13.60|5.40]|7.25|9.50|1.47 |2.20 |4.10 | 3.35|4.20 | 3.10 |2.05 |6.25|2.20 | 8.501.95|2.60 | 2.40 | 3.30
19:00(11224/SP3 1 |LEONESA CORDOBA 3.80|3.30/1.93|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.40 |2.45|10.5|1.87 | 5.901.90 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
19:00(11231|SP3 1 |FUNLABR. TALAVERA 1.4714.00 |6.75]2.20 1 11.013.25|25.0]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.7211.62 | 3.90 | 3.05 | 18.0|2.00 | 2.45[1.62 | 5.20
19:00(11254/SP4 4 |ANTEQUERA CARTAG.II 1.8213.304.20|2.85|6.7515.40|13.011.49|2.15|3.90|3.30]3.202.35]1.82|5.25]2.65|11.0|1.95|2.55|2.05 | 3.99
19:00{11298/SP3 2 |[NUMANCIA LA NUCIA 2.10|3.00/3.7013.45|6.00|6.75|11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.85|2.05 |6.50|2.55|10.5]2.05|2.85]|2.40 | 3.90
19:00(11299|SP3 2 |GIMNASTIC AMOREBIE. 2.00|3.25/3.70/3.20|6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
19:00{11711|ICE1W |THOR W STJARN.W 6.25|4.50|1.40]9.00 | 1.87 2.7011.35|1.92 | 1.95 147 1.7513.05|1.27
19:00| 1561 |GUA1A|DEP.ACH. S.LUC.G. 1.70 1 3.40|5.00|2.70 | 8.5014.80|16.0] 1.60 | 2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70 | 2.85 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.90
19:00|{ 3912 |MOR 2 |RAC CAS. JEUNESSE 2.05|3.05/3.803.35|6.2516.25|11.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.80 | 2.80 | 2.00 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.512.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.90
19:00| 3913 |[MOR 2 |STADE MA. BEN GUER. 2.30|3.20/3.00/3.70|5.00|7.25|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.70 | 2.95|1.97 | 6.50|2.05 |8.001.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.75
19:00| 5347 |TUR3A FETHIYES. ETIMESGUT 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20]|7.25|9.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.95
19:00| 5348 |TUR3A|BUCA KIRSEHIR. 1.55|3.70 |6.00|2.40 | 10.013.90|20.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.92 | 1.67 | 4.20 | 3.00 | 14.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 [ 1.70 | 5.20
19:00| 5356 | TUR3B|TARSUS SANLIURF. 1.90|3.35[3.90|3.05|/6.0015.60|11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.25|2.40]|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5[1.90 | 2.45[1.97 | 3.40
19:00| 5357 |TUR3B|CORUM BE. BATMAN P. 1.28|5.0010.0|1.77 | 18.012.40|50.0]12.03 | 1.70|2.70 | 2.45]11.85|1.47 | 1.45|3.20 | 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.15 [ 2.50 | 1.37 | 6.50
19:00| 5358 |TUR3B|ERZINCAN MENEMEN 1.95|3.35(3.7013.10 | 5.7015.80 | 11.0] 1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85]|3.35|2.45]1.87 | 5.90 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45 | 2.05 | 3.25
19:00| 5359 |TUR3B|AMEDSPOR BURSASPOR 2.30|3.10/3.10]3.70|5.20|7.25|9.50|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.75]2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.95
19:00{ 6043 LNC |SLOVAKIA BELARUS 1.55|3.80(7.00|2.40|13.0/4.00|30.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]2.80|2.00]1.70|4.80]3.35|13.0f2.20 |2.75(1.82 | 6.50
19:00| 6044 LNC |AZERBAU. KAZAKHST. 2.25|3.00/3.603.70|6.00]|7.50|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.40 | 3.20 | 2.15|7.25|2.60 | 11.0|2.05|2.90 | 2.65 | 4.10
19:00| 8973 |SP4 2 |GERNIKA RAC.RIOJA 2.05|3.20/3.60]3.35|5.60]|6.00|10.5|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45[2.70|1.87 |6.00]2.40|9.5011.92|2.55]|2.15|3.35
19:00| 8981 |SP4 3 |ALZIRA TERUEL 3.25|295|2.25]5.50|3.60]|10.0|7.25|1.41|2.35|4.70 | 3.50|6.00 | 5.00 | 2.35 |9.00|2.10 |6.50|1.97 | 2.80 | 3.45 | 2.55
19:00| 8992 |SP4 1 |COMPOSTE. LANGREO 1.70|3.45|5.00|2.70 | 7.7514.80| 15.0] 1.69 | 2.05| 3.80 | 3.00| 3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 | 2.70 | 12.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 [ 1.85 | 4.50
19:30{11716|URU 2 |VILLA ES. RASING M. 4.0013.25[1.90|6.75|3.10[12.0|5.80]|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|6.75|6.00]2.70 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 4.10 | 2.20
19:30{11717|URU 2 |CERRO ATENAS 2.95|2.85|2.55]5.004.30]9.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.00 | 4.60|2.35]9.50|2.25|7.5012.00|2.90]3.35|2.95
19:3011718 URU 2 |S.AMERICA LALUZ 3.60|3.05/2.10/6.00|3.45]|10.5|6.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 | 5.40 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 3.70 | 2.35
19:30{11719|URU 2 [MIRAMAR REMPLA J. 3.60|3.20/2.05|5.60|3.35|10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00|5.10|2.40|9.50|1.87 |6.00]1.92|2.55]3.35|2.15
19:30{11720/URU 2 |JUVEN.L.P URUG.M. 245|290 |3.05/4.10|5.30|8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.70 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25|2.35|9.501.98|2.85]|2.70 | 3.30
19:30111721|URU 2 |CENTR.ES. PROGRESO 3.25|290|2.35|5.60|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10 | 2.40 | 9.50|2.15|7.2512.05|2.90 | 3.60 | 2.75
19:30| 4038 [ESP 2 |ALBACETE ANDORR.FC 2.1413.05/3.603.45|6.00]|6.50 | 10.5|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|3.90 [ 2.80 | 1.95 | 6.25|2.55 |9.50|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.50
19:30{4039 [ESP 2 [EIBAR SANTANDER 1.63|3.60(6.75]2.50|13.014.40|27.0]11.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]|3.00|2.05]1.75|5.40|3.20 | 14.0|2.15|2.75(1.90 | 6.25
19:30| 8993 |SP4 1 |BURGOS P. OURENSE 2.40|2.95/3.10/4.00|5.40]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.50 |3.40|2.15|7.25|2.35|9.5011.98|2.85]2.65|3.35
19:40| 1446 |ARG 2 |CA BROWN BELGRANO 450|3.15/1.85|7.50|3.05[15.0|5.70]|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|8.50|7.25]2.90 | 12.01.92 | 6.25|2.25 | 3.00 | 5.30 | 2.35
19:45(11155/SP4 4 |ATL.SANL. RECREAT. 2.15|3.05/3.35|3.45|5.40|6.50 | 10.0| 1.54 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.25|3.70 | 2.85|1.95 |6.00|2.30 | 8.50|1.85|2.45]|2.25 | 3.15
20:00(11156/SP4 4 |ATL.MANC. UTRERA 2.10|3.00/3.50/3.40|5.80]|6.50|10.5|1.43|2.30|4.30 |3.45|3.90|2.85|2.00 |6.25|2.55|9.00(2.00|2.75]2.35 | 3.60
20:00(11684/ESP1 |LEVANTE W AT.BILB.W 1.92|3.45(3.7013.05|5.5015.30|10.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.80|2.25]|1.724.90|2.15|9.00 | 1.65 | 1.95 [ 1.77 | 2.75
20:00|{ 1496 ECU 2 [MANTA IMBABURA 2.15|3.05/3.503.50|5.90]6.75|10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.50 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.50
20:00{1787 |CRI 1 |CARTAGIN. SANTOS G. 1.68|3.505.00]2.50|7.5014.20|14.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.35{1.9211.65|4.10|2.35|11.0|1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.50
20:00({ 2943 | QATLC|QATARD.. UMM SALAL 2.25|3.60/2.7013.50|4.30]|6.75|8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25[2.70|1.85|5.90|1.92 |6.50|1.62|1.95]|1.97 | 2.35
20:15|1796 |COS2A|P.GOLFITO COFUTPA 2.65|3.15/2.60/4.40|4.30|8.00|8.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60(4.30(3.40(1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50|1.63|2.00|2.35|2.35
20:45(11258 ENGP |LIVERP.W EVERTON W 2.00|3.70 1 3.00/3.05|4.80]|5.60|8.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40(2.75(2.30|1.70 |5.10|1.92 |6.75|1.52|1.85]|1.80 | 2.35
20:55(11685 ARG 1 |BOCA J.W URQUIZA W 1.5813.90(5.2012.30|7.75 241|150 225|210 1.5811.901.45|3.20
21:00{11134/CAN 1 |HFX WAND. PACIFIC 3.45|3.30/2.05|5.40|3.30|10.05.90|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|5.404.40|2.25|9.00|1.85|5.7011.70|2.10|2.90 | 1.97
21:00{11686/ ARG3A|CIRC.DEP. CIPOLLET. 1.7213.30 |5.10|2.75|8.5015.10|17.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.50 | 2.35]1.87 | 5.90 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 2.95 | 2.10 | 5.60
21:00({11687| ARG3A|DEF.PRON. GIMN.CDU 1.9813.20(3.80|3.25|6.2516.00|11.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.80|2.65]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
21:00(11816|CIV ES BAFING MIMOSAS 11.04.50 [ 1.30120.0 | 1.87 1.69|2.05|3.70 | 2.95 2.65|3.1019.50 | 1.55
21:00(11962/BRCP |SAO CAET. PIRACIC. 2.35|3.00/3.1013.90|5.40]|7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.30
21:00|{ 1403 |CHIL2 |SANTIAGO DEPORT.R. 1.9213.303.90|3.10 |6.5015.80|12.0]1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.45|2.45]11.92|6.00]2.55|10.5[1.98 | 2.60 |2.15 | 3.70
21:00| 1405 |CHIL2 |AF VIAL COPIAPO 2.50|3.002.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 |9.00(1.92|2.65]2.70 | 3.00
21:00| 1445 /ARG 2 |GUILO.BR. ATL.GUEM. 2.15|2.95/3.60/3.60|6.00|7.00|11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15|7.00|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
21:00| 1497 [ECU 2 |[EL NACIO. GUAYAQ.SC 1.55|3.60(6.25|2.40|11.013.90|22.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.75|1.97|1.67 |4.70|3.05|16.0|2.20 | 2.75 [ 1.80 | 5.90
21:00| 1562 |GUA1A|DEP.IZT. XELAJU 2.05|3.25/3.503.30|5.60]|6.00|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65|1.87 |6.00]2.35|9.00|1.82|2.40|2.10 | 3.15
21:00/1690 |PER 1 |CAR.STEIN C.MANNUC. 1.95|3.35/3.7013.10 | 5.7015.70| 10.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.10 | 2.35]1.82 | 5.30|2.30 | 9.00 [ 1.73 | 2.15[1.95 | 3.00
21:00| 6481 |CACL |ZAMALEK ELECT SP. (2:0) 1.08 18.5027.0|1.50|45.011.90|65.0]2.03|1.70|2.70|2.45]|1.75|1.27 | 1.35|2.85|6.00 | 33.0| 3.45 [ 3.60 | 1.25 | 15.0
21:15| 1563 | GUA1AMALACAT. DEP.GUAS. 2.20|3.00/3.45]13.60|5.80]|7.00|10.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50(2.10|2.90|2.60 | 3.90
21:30/11688/ ARG4K|ARG.MERLO V.ARENAS 1.42|4.00|7.75]2.10 | 15.013.20| 33.0] 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.35|1.7211.62 | 3.99]3.35|22.0|2.25 | 2.70 | 1.60 | 6.50
21:30{11691 ARG4K|P.NUEVO CLU.LUJAN 2.50|2.85|3.05|4.20|5.30]8.50 | 9.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 | 3.60 |2.25|7.50|2.35|9.5012.00|2.90|2.95|3.45
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21:30{11695/ ARG 5 |CSR ESP. DEF.CAMB. 4.50|3.30(1.80|7.50|2.90(15.0|5.60]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|8.00|7.00]2.85|12.0|1.87 |6.00|2.20|2.85|4.60 | 2.10
21:30/11696/ARG 5 [YUPANQUI CA LUGANO 2.40|2.95/3.10/4.00|5.40]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.50 |3.40|2.15|7.25|2.35|9.5011.98|2.85]2.65|3.35
21:30{11732/ARG4K|GENER.L. CA ATLAS 3.10|2.85|2.45]|5.40|4.10]|10.0 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 [ 4.90 | 2.35 |9.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.85
21:30{11733 ARG3A|SOL DE M. CAMIONER. 142|4.00(7.75]2.10|15.013.20|33.0|1.62 |2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.55|1.77 | 1.62 | 4.20 | 3.35|22.0|2.35(2.80 | 1.67 | 7.25
21:30|{ 1426 |ARG 1 |GIMNAS.LP TIGRE 2.55|3.05/3.0414.30|5.00]9.00|10.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.40|4.80 |3.60|2.25|7.75|2.40|10.011.97|2.75]2.80 | 3.20
21:30{ 1434 |ARG 1 |ROSARIO PLATENSE 2.30|3.00/3.603.70|6.00]|7.50|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.40 | 3.20|2.15|7.25|2.60 | 11.0]2.05|2.90 | 2.65 | 4.10
21:30| 1474 |ARG3 |A.QUILMES CA SAN C. 2.55|2.85|12.9514.30|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.10 | 3.70 |2.25|7.50|2.35|9.502.00|2.90|2.95|3.35
21:45/6009 |[LNA |AUSTRIA CROATIA 2.85|3.10/2.65|4.90|4.30]|9.50|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|5.40 (4.10|2.25 |8.50|2.20 | 7.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.70
21:45/6010 LNA |DENMARK FRANCE 3.50|3.25/2.35|5.60|3.70|10.5|7.50|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|6.00 | 5.10 | 2.45 | 10.0|2.05|7.00|1.85|2.50 | 3.30 | 2.35
21:45/6011 |LNA  |NETHERL. BELGIUM 2.50|3.50/2.95|4.10|4.80|7.75|9.50|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45|3.50 | 3.00 | 1.85 |6.00|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 2.30
21:45/6012 LNA |WALES POLAND 2.70|3.15/2.90|4.50|4.90]9.00|9.50|1.77 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|4.90 | 3.70 | 2.20 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 8.50 | 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.70 | 2.85
21:45|6045 |LNC |FAROE I TURKEY 10.0|5.50{1.30118.01.80155.0|2.45]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40]|16.015.0]3.60(17.0]|1.43|3.15(1.90 | 2.20 | 5.80 | 1.37
21:45|6046 LNC |LUXEMBOU. LITHUANIA 1.55|3.90 6.75|2.40 | 12.014.00|27.0]1.72 |2.00 | 3.60|2.95]2.65|2.00]|1.70 | 4.40|3.20 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 5.80
22:00(11777/BR4PF |PO.ALEGRE AMERICRN (0:2) |1.75|3.35(4.80/2.80|8.50|5.20|15.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.40|2.30|1.825.90|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.80|2.05 | 4.80
22:00(11778 ARG3A|/ARGENT.MM DESAMP.CS 1.53|3.50(7.00|2.40|13.0/14.00|27.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]|3.10|2.00]1.75|{4.90|3.35|19.0(2.35(2.90(1.87 | 7.25
22:00(11783/ ARG3A|F.C.OESTE SANSINENA 2.15|3.003.503.50|5.90]|6.75|11.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95|2.05 |6.75|2.55|9.502.05|2.85|2.45 | 3.70
22:00|11784/ ARG3A LAS PARE. CRUCERO 1.80|3.35[4.40|2.85|7.2515.40|13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15|2.35]11.82|5.90|2.65|11.0[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.20
22:00(11785 ARG3A|JU.U.S.L. C.BOLIVAR 2.00|3.00/4.00/3.35|6.75]|6.50 | 12.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 6.50|2.80 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.70
22:00(11786/ ARG3A|INDEP.CH. ESTU.S.L. 1.50|3.80(8.00|2.35|16.014.10|33.0]1.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.60]3.20 | 2.05]1.78 | 5.00 | 3.80 | 19.0 | 2.45 | 3.00 [ 1.95 | 9.00
22:00|11787|ARG3ASAN M.F. RACING C. 2.35|295/3.1513.90|5.50|7.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.502.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.35
22:00(11788 ARG3A|VILLA RA. RESISTEN. 4.2013.15(1.90|7.00|3.15(13.0/5.90]|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|8.00|6.50]2.85|10.5]2.00 | 6.25|2.25 | 3.00 | 4.90 | 2.45
22:00{11790 ARG3A|GIMNAS.T. BOKA UN. 1.63|3.45|5.70|2.55|10.5|4.50|18.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.15|2.10]|1.77 | 5.60 | 3.10 | 13.0| 2.25 | 2.85 [ 1.97 | 5.70
22:00(1289 |COL 1 |[ENVIGADO IND.MED. 2.85|2.90|2.65|4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.50(4.20|2.35|8.50|2.20|7.5011.97|2.75]|3.10 | 2.85
22:00| 1447 |ARG 2 |ATL.MITRE DEP.MADR. 2.55|2.90/2.90]4.30|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.90|3.50|2.25|7.50]2.30|9.5011.98|2.85]2.80|3.15
22:00{ 1797 |COS2A|SANTA ANA ASERRI 2.95|3.25/2.30/4.80|3.60]9.00|6.75|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.40 | 3.60|1.92 |6.75|1.85|5.90|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 2.00
22:30|11789|ARG3A PENAR.CS HURA.L.H. 2.00|3.05/4.003.30|6.75]|6.25|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.00 | 2.70 | 2.00 | 6.50 | 2.80 | 10.512.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.40
23:00(11715/CAN 1 [EDMONTON FORGE 590|3.90|1.53]9.00|2.25]|18.0|3.35(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.57 |3.60|1.70|2.05]|3.80 | 1.52
23:00(11772/PER2C|SANTOS FC L.CHANKAS 2.10|3.35/3.30/3.30|5.30|5.80|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85(2.50|1.75|5.10|1.97 | 7.25|1.55| 1.82 | 1.82 | 2.50
23:00{11773|PER2C|ALIAN.UN. AL.UGARTE 1.90|3.45|3.80|2.95|5605.30|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]12.80|2.25]|1.72|4.70]|2.15|9.00|1.65 [ 1.95[1.77 | 2.80
23:00(11774/PER2C|COMERCIA. cusco 2.05|3.35/3.403.25|5.40|5.80|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 |9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.70
23:00(11775 PER2C|HUARAL M.PIRATA 1.9213.40(3.80|3.05|5.8015.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.00{2.30]1.82|5.30]2.35|9.50(1.78 |2.15(1.87 | 3.10
23:00/11792|BR3PO|VOLTAR. BOTAF.SP 2.30|3.00/3.20/3.80|5.50|7.25|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.30 | 3.15|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50|1.95|2.65|2.50 | 3.25
23:00(11793 BR3PO/MIRASSOL APARECID. 1.58|3.70 |5.70|2.45|9.0014.00|18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.55|1.9211.67 |4.30]2.75|12.0[1.95|2.40|1.70 | 4.60
23:00(11794NWSL |[PORTLAN.W CHICAGO W 1.80|3.45(4.3012.80|6.5015.00|12.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.75|2.15]1.80 | 5.30|2.50 | 11.0| 1.83 | 2.30 | 1.77 | 3.50
23:00/ 1378 |PRY 1 |RESIST.A. NACION.A. 4.10|3.40(1.9116.50|2.90(13.0/5.50]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|5.90|5.90]2.50|10.5]|1.82|5.50|1.88 |2.40|3.45|1.87
23:00| 1448 |ARG 2 |CD MAIPU NUEVA CH. 1.85|3.304.2013.00|7.0015.70|13.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.45|2.45]1.87 |6.00]2.75|10.5|2.15|2.80 | 2.15 | 4.30
23:00| 1449 /ARG 2 |RIVADAVIA ALVARADO 1.65|3.40(5.50|2.60|9.5014.80|18.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.35{2.15]1.82|5.70|3.10 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.00 | 5.60
23:00| 1798 |COS2A|CARIARI UR.CORON. 2.35|3.30/2.85]3.70|4.60]6.75|8.50|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75 |5.50|1.82 |6.50 | 1.52 | 1.75] 1.90 | 2.20
23:30(11779/ARG3A|CEN.NORTE BELGR.S. 1.65|3.45|550|2.60|9.50(4.70|17.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]|3.25|2.15]1.77 | 5.60|3.10 | 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 [ 1.97 | 5.50
23:30{1414 |CHI C |UN.CHILE UN.CATOL. 4.10|3.35(1.85|7.002.95(12.0|5.60]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|6.50 | 6.00|2.65|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90|1.98 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.05
23:30| 1481 [ECU 1 |DELFIN MUSHUC R. 1.52|3.80(6.25|2.30 | 10.013.45|20.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.25|1.7711.62|3.99]2.90 | 15.0(1.90 |2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.70
23:45(11780ME1W |CRUZ AZ.W TIJUANA W 2.70|3.70 12.20|4.20 | 3.45]8.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.90 | 3.20 | 1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.30|1.52 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.87
00:00(11723|USL  |INDY EL. LOUDOUN 1.65|3.904.30|2.45|6.2514.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40]2.30 | 1.85]1.62|3.99]2.20 | 9.50|1.65 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.00
00:00[11795NWSL |KANS.C.W WASHING.W 2.30|3.15/3.05/3.70|5.10|7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 | 2.85|3.80 | 3.00 | 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
00:00|{ 1357 |URY 1 |[NAC.MONT. CERRO L. 1.3814.508.50]1.93/16.012.75|35.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.00|1.57]1.55|3.45]3.30|22.0(2.10 | 2.45|1.47 | 6.00
00:00| 1428 |ARG 1 |RACING C. SANTA FE 1933454401295 |6.7515.70|14.0]11.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05]|3.35|2.45]1.88|6.00]2.70 | 12.0| 1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 4.00
00:00| 1442 |ARG 2 |DEF.BELG. VILLAD. 1.7513.30 |4.80|2.80 |8.5015.50|16.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.35]1.87 |6.00]|2.85|12.0|2.25|2.95(2.15|5.20
00:00| 1458 |[ELSV1 |LUIS ANG. CD DRAGON 1.35/4.508.5011.93|16.012.75|35.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.10 | 1.60 | 1.55|3.50 | 3.35|23.0|2.15|2.55|1.50 | 6.25
00:00| 1467 |PAN 1 |P.AMADOR UD UNIV. 1.58|3.60(5.90|2.45|9.5014.10|19.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.70]|2.95|12.0(2.10|2.60|1.75 | 5.40
00:00{1788 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. PUNTAREN. 2.90|3.15/2.4014.90|3.90]|9.00|7.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.90 | 3.90 | 2.05 | 8.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.77 | 2.25|2.75 | 2.35
00:05/1275 |COL 1 |U.MAGDAL. SANTA FE 2.2713.10/3.30/3.60|5.50]|7.00|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90 | 3.00 | 2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.25
00:15|1475 |[ELSV1 |ALIANZA 11 DEP. 1.50|3.80(6.50|2.30|11.013.50|23.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.45|1.80]|1.62|3.99]3.00|18.0(2.00|2.50(1.65|5.30
00:30| 1536 |BRA 2 |CRICIUMA CHAPECOE. 2.1413.00/3.70/3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.10 | 2.90 | 2.15 | 6.75|2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
00:30| 1565 | GUA1A|COBAN IM. MUNICIPAL 2.05|3.35/3.403.25|5.40]|5.80|9.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 |9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.70
00:55111781 ARG3A|ATL.PAR. J.ANTON. 2.55|2.95|2.85(4.30|4.90]8.50|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40 |3.35|4.70 | 3.50|2.20 | 7.50|2.35|8.501.97 | 2.75]2.80 | 3.10
00:55111782ME1W |ATL. LW QUERET.W 2.20|3.7012.70|3.45|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.252.65|1.85|5.90|1.92 |6.50|1.62|1.97|1.95|2.35
00:55/1736 |MEX 2 |A.DURANGO CELAYA 3.10|3.10/2.30|5.20|3.70]|9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75|1.85|2.50 | 3.00 | 2.35
01:30{1377 |PRY 1 |CERROP. TACUARY 1.56|3.70 |6.50]2.35|11.013.80|27.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.60|1.92]|1.67 |4.40|3.10|18.0|2.15|2.65|1.72 | 5.90
01:30| 1450 /ARG 2 |ATL.RAF. ALL BOYS 2.85|2.90/2.60[4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.60(4.30|2.35]9.00|2.25|7.5011.98|2.85]3.10 | 2.90
02:00(11817/NWSL |ORLANDO W SAN D.W 5.30|3.60|1.62]8.00|2.50]|16.0|4.10|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|7.25(7.25|2.70 | 12.0|1.70 | 450 1.90 | 2.35|4.20 | 1.67
02:00| 1489 |[ECU 1 |EMELEC DEP.CUEN. 1.66 | 3.60 |5.20]2.50|8.00(4.20|16.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.45|1.92]11.70|4.40|2.65|12.0(1.82|2.30|1.67 | 3.99
02:00(1511 |BRA 1 |SAO PAULO AVAI 1.48|4.208.00|2.15|15.013.35|37.0]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85]|2.40|1.75]1.65|4.00|3.40 | 19.0|2.15|2.60 | 1.63 | 6.25
02:10{1276 |COL 1 |PETROLERA CPD JUN. 2.65|3.002.75|4.30|4.60]8.50 |8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(4.60(3.50(2.10|7.00|2.15|7.5011.83|2.45]|2.65|2.70
02:15/1468 |PAN 1 |VERAGUAS TAURO 3.80|3.25/1.95]6.25|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.50 |5.80|2.70 | 10.5]1.92 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.25
02:15/1795 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. SPOR.S.J. 1.5213.90 6.00]2.25|9.5013.35|20.0]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10|1.70]1.60 | 3.70|2.75|12.0|1.75 | 2.15[1.52 | 3.99
02:30| 1356 |URY 1 |CERRITO DEFENSOR 6.75|3.90|1.5212.0|2.25]|27.0|3.45(1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|10.5[9.50|3.10 | 18.0|1.62 |3.90|2.10 | 2.55|5.50 | 1.62
02:30| 1406 |CHIL2 |D.S.CRUZ P. MONTT 2.45|2.95|3.00/4.10|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.50 | 3.35|2.15|7.00|2.35|9.50(1.97 | 2.80|2.70 | 3.20
02:30| 1429 |ARG 1 |A.TUCUMAN ESTUDIAN. 2.35|3.10/3.35/3.80|5.70|7.50 | 10.0 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.50
02:30|/ 1430 |ARG 1 |VELEZ BARRACAS 1.7513.505.20|2.80|8.5015.20|18.0]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]3.10|2.30]1.85|5.80|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.80
02:30| 1461 |ARG 2 |INSTITUTO TEMPERLEY 1.43|3.80(8.50|2.20|17.013.45|33.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]2.90|1.87]1.72|4.60|3.50|23.0(2.60 |3.00(1.80 |8.50
03:00[11818NWSL |ANGEL C.W LOuIsV.W 1.7313.504.60|2.70 |7.2514.70|13.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.05]|1.75|4.90 | 2.55 | 11.0|1.85 | 2.35[1.75 | 3.70
03:05/1735 |MEX 2 |U.GUADAL. ATLANTE 3.10|3.002.35|5.20|3.80]|9.50 | 7.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25 |9.00|2.10 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.45
03:05{1737 |[MEX 2 [CANCUN DORADOS 2.30|3.05/3.15]3.70|5.30|7.25|9.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.25|9.001.92 | 2.60 | 2.45 | 3.15
04:15/1278 |COL 1 |DEP.TOL. DEP.PER. 2.16|3.05/3.603.45|6.00]6.50 | 10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 |9.50|2.05|2.80|2.35|3.70
05:05/1738 |[MEX 2 |VENADOS A.LA PAZ 1.7013.45(4.90|2.65|7.5014.80|15.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.85|2.15]1.77 |5.30|2.65|11.0[1.95|2.50|1.82 | 4.30
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